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Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2

3 Vaucher Alexandra SUI - BSSV JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

4 Ciardo Arianna ITA - Accademia JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

5 Wallensteiner Amelie AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

6 Fankhauser Lisa T - SG Fügenberg JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

7 Bernice Lim Xuayi SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

8 Bartschat Finia D - SV Pfuhl 1927 e.V. JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

9 Vaucher Lara SUI - BSSV JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

10 Tan Wee Xuan Wichelle SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

11 Greber Chiara Vorarlberg - NWLZ JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

12 Lim Yet Kee SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

13 Stattenberger Florence SUI - BSSV JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

14 Cane Emily Australia JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

15 Lischent Lea-Marie AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

16 Künsch Claude SUI - BSSV JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

17 Asprian Valerie AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

18 Wang Siyu Australia JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

19 Mayrhofer Selina S - JSV Mauterndorf JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

20 Sidenko Inna AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

21 Jillian Su En-Yin SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

22 Pfister Julia T - SG Zell am Ziller JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

23 Smorta Greta ITA - Accademia JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

24 Lanthaler Helena T - SG Zell am Ziller JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

25 Yalat Maral MONGOLIA JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

26 Bauhofer Jessica T - SG Wörgl JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

27 Grosch Mia T - SG Wattens JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

28 Schörghofer Pia S - SV Anthering JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

29 Exenberger Theresa AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

30 Biechl Julia T - SG Absam JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

31 Schöpf Joleen AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

32 Yalat Margad MONGOLIA JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

33 Mair Joe-Anne AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

34 Sidenko Maria LSB-Steiermark JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

35 Scaccianoce Anita ITA - Accademia JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

36 Grosch Mia AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

37 Oh Hwee Teng Joey SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

38 Zbinden Salome SUI - BSSV JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

39 Oyunbat Anir MONGOLIA JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

40 Metzler Joana AUT JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Saturday, 17.01.2026

Air Rifle Junior Women U 22



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To The Line Sighting Competition

1

2 Entner Lorena T - SG Breitenbach JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

3 Wutzl Letizia NÖ - SchV Frankenfels JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

4 Möhring Sophie T - SG Wattens JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

5 Juste Pauline France JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

6 Ascher Leonie T - SG Breitenbach JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

7 Isser Sophie T - SG Absam JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

8 Andrieux Clémence   France JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

9 Isser Leonie T - SG Absam JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

10 Štěpničková Ema CZE - Dukla Pilsen JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

11 Sprenger Lea - Sophie T - SG Eben JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

12 Speckbacher Sabrina T - SG Absam JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

13 Tica Valentina T - SG Oberperfuss JW U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

14 Tipotsch Melanie T - SG Zell am Ziller JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

15 Sutter Janine Switzerland East JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

16 Ams Angélique France JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

17 Thurnher Elisa Vorarlberg - NWLZ JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

18 Stift Madita AUT JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

19 Mauracher Stefanie T - SG Münster JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

20 Machová Sofie CZE - Dukla Pilsen JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

21 Schwind Hannah T - SG Oberperfuss JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

22 Santoro Alessia Switzerland East JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

23 Steinlechner Marlene T - SG Münster JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

24 Wallensteiner Tamara  K - SV Obermölltal 1860 JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

25 Laggner Hannah T - SG Fieberbrunn JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

26 Wöll Sarah T - SG Eben JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

27 Benke Liliana Switzerland East JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

28 Kapferer Romana T - SG Oberperfuss JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

29 Rauch Paula Vorarlberg - NWLZ JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

30 Tipotsch Alexander T - SG Zell am Ziller JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

31 Bardin Axel France JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

32 Herzog Ramon Switzerland East JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

33 Lutz Nikolaus OÖ - SV Theuerwang JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

34 Sohler Gabriel Vorarlberg - NWLZ JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

35 Simbeni Matteo-Raphael T - SG Wörgl JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

36 Coser Riccardo T - SG Oberperfuss JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

37 Rousseau Mousset Mathias France JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

38 Abfalter Nico T - SG Wattens JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

39 Tuschek Hannes OÖ - SV Theuerwang JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

40 Marcia Matéo France JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

41 Anfang Manuel T - SG Wattens JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

42 Starzinger Tim AUT JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

43

44

45

46

47

48

Saturday, 17.01.2026

Air Rifle Junior Women U 16, Air Rifle Junior Women U 18, Air Rifle Junior Men U 18



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To The Line Sighting Competition

1.

2. Waibel Kiano AUT AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

3. Breuer Tobias OÖ - LHA Linz AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

4. Weiß Florian S - SG Zell am See AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

5. Berltrami Alessandro ITA - Accademia AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

6. Hoffelner Johannes AUT AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

7. Dexl Lukas  K - LPSV Kärnten AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

8. Cane James Australia AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

9. Eston Soo Yin Teng SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

10. Rauer Dominik AUT AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

11. Grässl Jonas K - SV Preitenegg AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

12. Gugele Florian AUT AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

13. Rauer Demien Vorarlberg - NWLZ AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

14. Szentannai-Güney Marcel T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

15. Starzinger Tobias AUT AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

16. Xavier  Tay Zhi Wen SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

17. Mayrhofer Julian AUT AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

18. Laggner Lukas T - SG Fieberbrunn AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

19.  Lee Zhe Kai SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

20. Egger Lorenz AUT AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

21. Mayrhofer Daniel OÖLSV - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

22. Sidenko Michail AUT AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

23. Gschnell Fabian ITA - Accademia AR JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

24.

25.

26. Pallaro Chloé France AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

27. Vragovic Nina SUI - BSSV AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

28. Weber Marion AUT AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

29. Quek Gek Ling SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

30. Frei Emma Vorarlberg - NWLZ AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

31.  Willemin Solène   France AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

32. Lee Shan Rong Clarice SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

33. Dreier Kerstin SUI - BSSV AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

34. Millet Mathilde France AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

35. Hacker Maria Vorarlberg - NWLZ AP JW U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

36. Zammut Johan France AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

37. Finn Kruse SUI - BSSV AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

38. Trudelle Donabedian Léo  France AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

39. Kretzl Simon AUT AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

40. Greiter Sandro T - SG Fliess AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

41. Delete-Mojard Lery SUI - BSSV AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

42. Vavrek Thomas T - SG Hall AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

43. Putz Korbinian AUT AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

44. Bacher Andreas T - SG Ötz AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

45. Kretzl Timon AUT AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

46. Fuchs Felix Ö - Klosterneuburger SV 1288 AP JM U 22 12:00 12:10 12:25

47.

48.

Saturday, 17.01.2026

Air Rifle Junior Men U22, Air Pistol Junior Women, Air Pistol Junior Men



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2 Schörghofer Pia S - SV Anthering AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

3 Mair Joe-Anne AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

4 Jillian Su En-Yin SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

5 Sidenko Inna AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

6 Oyunbat Anir MONGOLIA AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

7 Lim Yet Kee SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

8 Benke Liliana Switzerland East AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

9 Grosch Mia AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

10 Neuner Lara-Marie T - SG Imst AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

11 Lischent Lea-Marie AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

12 Tica Valentina T - SG Oberperfuss AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

13 Wallensteiner Amelie AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

14 Holzknecht Larissa T - SG Imst AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

15 Metzler Joana AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

16 Künsch Claude SUI - BSSV AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

17 Grosch Mia T - SG Wattens AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

18 Yalat Maral MONGOLIA AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

19 Wang Siyu Australia AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

20 Sidenko Maria LSB-Steiermark AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

21 Biechl Julia T - SG Absam AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

22 Tan Wee Xuan Wichelle SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

23 Exenberger Theresa AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

24 Bernice Lim Xuayi SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

25 Cane Emily Australia AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

26 Zbinden Salome SUI - BSSV AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

27 Asprian Valerie AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

28 Oh Hwee Teng Joey SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

29 Stattenberger Florence SUI - BSSV AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

30 Mayrhofer Selina S - JSV Mauterndorf AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

31 Santoro Alessia Switzerland East AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

32 Schöpf Joleen AUT AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

33 Vaucher Alexandra SUI - BSSV AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

34 Yalat Margad MONGOLIA AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

35 Sutter Janine Switzerland East AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

36 Vaucher Lara SUI - BSSV AR JW U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

37 Eston Soo Yin Teng SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

38 Rauer Dominik AUT AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

39 Brunnbauer Tobias T - SG Thaur AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

40 Mayrhofer Julian AUT AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

41 Weiß Florian S - SG Zell am See AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

42 Sidenko Michail AUT AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

43 Mayrhofer Daniel OÖLSV - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

44 Egger Lorenz AUT AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

45 Cane James Australia AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

46 Herzog Ramon Switzerland East AR JM U 22 08:35 08:45 09:00

47

48

Sunday, 17.01.2026

Air Rifle Junior Women U 22, Air Rifle Junior Men U 22 Relay 1



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2 Hoffelner Johannes AUT AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

3 Kowatsch Maximilian T - SG St. Johann AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

4 Grässl Jonas K - SV Preitenegg AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

5 Xavier  Tay Zhi Wen SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

6 Waibel Kiano AUT AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

7 Breuer Tobias OÖLSV - LHA Linz AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

8 Szentannai-Güney Marcel T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

9 Starzinger Tobias AUT AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

10  Lee Zhe Kai SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

11 Rauer Demien Vorarlberg - NWLZ AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

12 Gugele Florian AUT AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

13 Dexl Lukas   K - LPSV Kärnten AR JM U 22 10:30 10:40 10:55

14 Erhart Alina T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

15 Ams Angélique France AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

16 Stock Carina T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

17 Rauch Paula Vorarlberg - NWLZ AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

18 Wallensteiner Tamara  K - SV Obermölltal 1860 AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

19 Posch Hannah T - SG Thaur AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

20 Mauracher Stefanie T - SG Münster AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

21 Stojakovic Aleksia T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

22 Grünauer Lina OÖLSV - SV Theuerwang AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

23 Wiciak Martyna T - SG Bruckhäusl AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

24 Zehetner Ronja T - SG Pillersee AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

25 Stöckl Mathea T -SG Söller Sportschützen AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

26 Riesenhuber Sylvie OÖ - SV Theuerwang AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

27 Kapferer Romana T - SG Oberperfuss AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

28 Stift Madita AUT AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

29 Zampatori Alessandra T - SG St. Johann AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

30 Machová Sofie CZE - Dukla Pilsen AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

31 Hollrieder Lara T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

32 Ullrich Eva-Maria T - SG  Matrei a. Br. AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

33 Thurnher Elisa Vorarlberg - NWLZ AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

34 Ziegler Sarah T - SG Thaur AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

35 Reyhan Güney T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

36 Korntner Hannah OÖ - SV Theuerwang AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

37 Steinlechner Marlene T - SG Münster AR JW U 16 10:30 10:40 10:55

38 Marcia Matéo France AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

39 Starzinger Tim AUT AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

40 Egger Thomas T - SG Thaur AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

41 Anfang Manuel T - SG Wattens AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

42 Rathgeber Felix T - SG  Bruckhäusl AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

43 Müßigang Johannes T - SG Thaur AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

44 Eisenmann Raphael T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

45 Berger Marco T - SG Bruckhäusl AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

46 Coser Riccardo T - SG Oberperfuss AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

47 Eisenmann Daniel T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR JM U 18 10:30 10:40 10:55

48

Sunday, 17.01.2026

AR Junior Men U 22 Relay 2, AR Junior Women U 16, AR Junior Men U 18 Relay 1



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2 Rousseau Mousset Mathias France AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

3 Tuschek Hannes OÖ - SV Theuerwang AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

4 Szentannai-Güney Deniz T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

5 Sohler Gabriel Vorarlberg - NWLZ AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

6 Lutz Nikolaus OÖ - SV Theuerwang AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

7 Rathgeber Felix T - SG Bruckhäusl AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

8 Bardin Axel France AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

9 Berger Marco T - SG Bruckhäusl AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

10 Abfalter Nico T - SG Wattens AR JM U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

11 Egger Hannah T - SG Thaur AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

12 Speckbacher Sabrina T - SG Absam AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

13 Wutzl Letizia NÖ - SchV Frankenfels AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

14 Andrieux Clémence   France AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

15 Möhring Sophie T - SG Wattens AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

16 Stöckl Theresa T - SG Thaur AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

17 Triendl Valentina T - SG Absam AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

18 Entner Lorena T - SG Breitenbach AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

19 Einwaller Maria T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

20 Massari Chiana T - SG Thaur AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

21 Isser Leonie T - SG Absam AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

22 Juste Pauline France AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

23 Woertz Theresa T - SG  Matrei a. Br. AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

24 Isser Sophie T - SG Absam AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

25 Štěpničková Ema CZE - Dukla Pilsen AR JW U 18 12:25 12:35 12:50

26

27 Delete-Mojard Lery SUI - BSSV AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

28 Fuchs Felix Ö - Klosterneuburger SV 1288 AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

29 Kretzl Simon AUT AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

30 Finn Kruse SUI - BSSV AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

31 Kretzl Timon AUT AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

32 Bacher Andreas T - SG Ötz AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

33 Trudelle Donabedian Léo  France AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

34 Larch Alexander T - SG Kramsach AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

35 Zammut Johan France AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

36 Putz Korbinian AUT AP JM U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

37 Frei Emma Vorarlberg - NWLZ AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

38 Quek Gek Ling SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

39 Hacker Maria Vorarlberg - NWLZ AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

40 Pallaro Chloé France AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

41 Weber Marion AUT AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

42 Vragovic Nina SUI - BSSV AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

43 Lee Shan Rong Clarice SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

44  Willemin Solène   France AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

45 Dreier Kerstin SUI - BSSV AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

46 Millet Mathilde France AP JW U 22 12:25 12:35 12:50

47

48

Sunday, 17.01.2026

AR Junior Men U 18, AR Junior Women U 18, AP Junior Women U 22, APJunior Men U 22



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1 Ezeji Kingsley Onyeka Nigeria AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

2 Barth Alexander D - FSG Kempten AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

3 Kral Daniel AUT AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

4 Höhn Raimund D -  SSG Albertshofen AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

5 Grandits Michael Ö - Klosterneuburger SV 1288 AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

6 Tosif Sayyed SLO - Olimpija Shooting Club Ljubljana AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

7 Bacher Iwan T - SG Ötz AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

8 Zechmeister Richard AUT AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

9 Purevdorj Tergel MONGOLIA AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

10 Kahlen Sigmar T - SG Hall AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

11 Widter Wolfgang W - PSV Wien AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

12 Bacher Johann T - SG Ötz AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

13 Fischer Helmut T - SG Münster AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

14 Sailer Willi T - SG Hall AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

15 Klammsteiner Jochen T - SG Fügenberg AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

16 Fuchs Andreas T - SG Bruckhäusl AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

17 Wankmüller Rene AUT - ÖPolSV AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

18 Gyarfas Jozef T - SG Zell am Ziller AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

19 Devlikamov Igor D - HSG München AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

20 Kreidl Andreas T - SG Münster AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

21 Werba Peter W - SC Austrian AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

22 Fasching Thomas AUT - ÖPolSV AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

23 Bauer Bernard T - SG Hall AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

24 Wiedemann Max D - HSG München AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

25 Schneider Matthias T - SG Kramsach AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

26 Sailer Rudolf T - SG Hall AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

27 Mühlpointner Thomas T - SG Ötz AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

28 Gebhart Erich T - SG Fliess AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

29 Heiniger Pascal SUI - BSSV AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

30 Veser Adrian D - FSG Kempten AP Men 08:30 08:45 09:00

31 Kutzer Barbara D - HSG München AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

32 Tobar-Prado Nathalia USA AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

33 Jammerbund Sonja AUT - ÖPolSV AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

34 Polishchuk Mariia D - HSG München AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

35 Alexopoulou Evangelia GREECE - S.O. SPARTIS AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

36 Krieg Nathalie SUI - BSSV AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

37 Ofner Martina T - SG Hopfgarten AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

38 Röthlisberger Daniela SUI - BSSV AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

39 Mairhofer Veronika T - SG Ötz AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

40 Rebitsch Alexandra T - SG Münster AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

41 Witting Melanie W - SAE Sportschützen Alterlaa AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

42 Schipflinger Pascalle T - SG Münster AP Women 08:30 08:45 09:00

43
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45
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48

Monday, 19.01.2026

Air Pistol Women, Air Pistol Men



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 Voglbauer Franz T - SG Kramsach AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

9 Waldauer Thomas T - SG Ellbögen AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

10 Hussak Luca D - Singold Großaitingen AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

11 Strempfl Martin AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

12 Aumann Julian D - Schützenbezirk Schwaben AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

13 Devlikamov Igor D - HSG München AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

14 Georg Zott T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

15 Mayer Simon D - Singold Großaitingen AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

16 Fiori Peter USA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

17 Stefan Sulek Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

18 Fankhauser Dominik SUI - BSSV AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

19 Leitner Benjamin T - SG St. Johann AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

20 Einwaller Dominic AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

21 Fischer Thomas FSG Kempten AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

22 Hecklismüller Luca D - Schützenbezirk Schwaben AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

23 Mathis Thomas AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

24 Ondrej Holko Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

25 Diem, Patrick AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

26 Schwarzer Dominik FSG Kempten AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

27 Sidi Peter ROU - CSA STEAUA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

28 Shajinbat Erdembileg Mongolia AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

29 Grün Günther SV St.Veit a.d.Glan AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

30 Kuen Johannes AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

31 Luxner Marco T - SG Jenbach-Buch AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

32 Thum Andreas AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

33 Jany Patrik Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

34 Schmirl Alexander AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

35 Beyeler Simon SUI - BSSV AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

36 Höllwarth Michael AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

37 Cane James Australia AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Monday, 19.01.2026

Air Rifle Men



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2

3

4

5

6 Mungunbagana Gongorsuren MONGOLIA AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

7 Zoe Zass T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

8 Stocker Dominique SUI - BSSV AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

9 Felderer Lisa T - SG Thaur AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

10 Kuranda Lena T - SG Ebbser Schützen AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

11 Bartschat Finia D - SV Pfuhl 1927 e.V. AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

12 Alberts, Paula AUT AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

13 Chandela Apurvi India AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

14 Cane Emily Australia AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

15 Krainer Nicola SUI - BSSV AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

16 Poljovková Alica Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

17 Haindl Marlies K - SV St.Veit a.d.Glan AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

18 Hainz Janine K - SV Himmelberg AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

19 Thurnwaldová Sabina Czech Republic - Dukla Pilsen AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

20 Sidi Roxana ROU - CSA STEAUA AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

21 Saitz Rachael Australia AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

22 Russo Fernanda FSG Kempten AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

23 Holzmann Nadine T - SG  Matrei a. Br. AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

24 Fölzer Verona AUT AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

25 Reiter Melanie S - SSV Thalgau AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

26 Pribitzer Marlene AUT AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

27 Steiner Alicia SUI - BSSV AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

28 Köck Rebecca AUT AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

29 Beyeler Irene SUI - BSSV AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

30 Grosch Mia T - SG Wattens AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

31 Herr Claudia D -  Gemütlichkeit Mertingen AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

33 Petermair Doris OÖLSV - Priv. SG Enns AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

34 Tucker Mary USA AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

35 Hofstetter Vanessa SUI - BSSV AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

36 Baumgartner Marlene AUT AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

37 McIntosh Seonaid British Shooting AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

38 Kyselová Miroslava Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

39 Kitzbichler Jasmin AUT AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

40 Embacher Sonja T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

41 Hofmann Olivia AUT AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

42 Wang Siyu Australia AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

43 Gisser Elisabeth T - SSV Lienz AR Women 12:25 12:35 12:50
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Monday, 19.01.2026

Air Rifle Women



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 Tucker Mary USA AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

9 Alberts Paula AUT AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

10 Herr Claudia D -  Gemütlichkeit Mertingen AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

11 Stocker Dominique SUI - BSSV AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

12 Köck Rebecca AUT AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

13 Kyselová Miroslava Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

14 Hofstetter Vanessa SUI - BSSV AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

15 Fölzer Verona AUT AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

16 Thurnwaldová Sabina Czech Republic - Dukla Pilsen AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

17 Poljovková Alica Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

18 Pribitzer Marlene AUT AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

19 Steiner Alicia SUI - BSSV AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

20 Zoe Zass T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

21 Kitzbichler Jasmin AUT AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

22 Beyeler Irene SUI - BSSV AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

23 Baumgartner Marlene AUT AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

24 Mungunbagana Gongorsuren MONGOLIA AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

25 Chandela Apurvi India AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

26 Petermair Doris OÖ - Priv. SG Enns AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

27 Hofmann Olivia AUT AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

28 Sidi Roxana ROU - CSA STEAUA AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

29 Haindl Marlies K - SV St.Veit a.d.Glan AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

30 Reiter Melanie S - SSV Thalgau AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

31 Bartschat Finia D - SV Pfuhl 1927 e.V. AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

32 McIntosh Seonaid British Shooting AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

33 Felderer Lisa T - SG Thaur AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00

34 Krainer Nicola SUI - BSSV AR Women 08:35 08:45 09:00
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Tuesday, 20.01.2026

Air Rifle Women



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 Fankhauser Dominik SUI - BSSV AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

11 Devlikamov Igor D - HSG München AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

12 Thum Andreas AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

13 Jany Patrik Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

14 Beyeler Simon SUI - BSSV AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

15 Einwaller Dominic AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

16 Schwarzer Dominik D - FSG Kempten AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

17 Höllwarth Michael AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

18 Hecklismüller Luca D - Schützenbezirk Schwaben AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

19 Strempfl Martin AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

20 Hussak Luca D - Singold Großaitingen AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

21 Mathis Thomas AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

22 Stefan Sulek Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

23 Schmirl  Alexander AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

24 Mayer Simon D - Singold Großaitingen AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

25 Sidi Peter ROU - CSA STEAUA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

26 Ondrej Holko Slovakia - SK DUKLA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

27 Fischer Thomas D - FSG Kempten AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

28 Fuchs Manfred T - SG Bruckhäusl AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

29 Fiori Peter USA AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

30 Kuen Johannes AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

31 Shajinbat Erdembileg Mongolia AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

32 Aumann Julian D - Schützenbezirk Schwaben AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

33 Diem, Patrick AUT AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

34 Grün Günther K - SV St.Veit a.d.Glan AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55

35 Waldauer Thomas T - SG Ellbögen AR Men 10:30 10:40 10:55
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Tuesday, 20.01.2026

Air Rifle Men



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification To the line Sighting Competition

1

2

3

4

5 Falkner Alice T - ASG Innsbruck AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

6 Polishchuk Mariia D - HSG München AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

7 Witting Melanie W - SAE Sportschützen Alterlaa AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

8 Krieg Nathalie SUI - BSSV AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

9 Ofner Martina T - SG Hopfgarten AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

10 Kutzer Barbara D - HSG München AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

11 Röthlisberger Daniela SUI - BSSV AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

12 Jammerbund Sonja AUT - ÖPolSV AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

13 Alexopoulou Evangelia GREECE - S.O. SPARTIS AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

14 Nathalia Tobar-Prado USA AP Women 12:25 12:35 12:50

15

16 Heiniger Pascal SUI - BSSV AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

17 Schneider Matthias T - SG Kramsach AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

18 Bauer Bernard T - SG Hall AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

19 Kecht Nicholas T - SG Wörgl AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

20 Tosif Sayyed SLO - Olimpija Shooting Club Ljubljana AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

21 Sailer Rudolf T - SG Hall AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

22 Veser Adrian D - FSG Kempten AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

23 Wiedemann Max D - HSG München AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

24 Grandits Michael Ö - Klosterneuburger SV 1288 AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

25 Gratz Gottfried T - SG Schwoich AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

26 Purevdorj Tergel MONGOLIA AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

27 Barth Alexander D - FSG Kempten AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

28 Werba Peter W - SC Austrian AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

29 Wankmüller Rene AUT - ÖPolSV AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

30 Devlikamov Igor D - HSG München AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

31 Geisler Stefan T - SG Zell am Ziller AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

32 Fasching Thomas AUT - ÖPolSV AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

33 Gyarfas Jozef T - SG Zell am Ziller AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

34 Zechmeister Richard AUT AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

35 Höhn Raimund D -  SSG Albertshofen AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

36 Kral Daniel AUT AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

37 Klammsteiner Jochen T - SG Fügenberg AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

38 Voglbauer Franz T - SG Kramsach AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

39 Widter Wolfgang W - PSV Wien AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

40 Sailer Willi T - SG Hall AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

41 Fuchs Andreas BROOKS AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

42 Habicher Martin T - SG Nauders AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50

43 Ezeji Kingsley Onyeka Nigeria AP Men 12:25 12:35 12:50
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Tuesday, 20.01.2026

Air Pistol Women, Air Pistol Men




